
Water Rates: Sewer Rates:
5/8" Meters = 1 EDU'S (most residential properties have this type of meter) 5/8" Meters = 1 EDU'S (most residential properties have this type of meter)

Quarterly Minimum / Service Charge $66.00 Quarterly Minimum / Service Charge $51.00

1,000 Through 5,000 Gallons $4.55 per 1,000 gallons 1,000 Through 5,000 Gallons $8.90 per 1,000 gallons

6,000 through 10,000 Gallons $4.80 per 1,000 gallons 6,000 through 10,000 Gallons $9.40 per 1,000 gallons

11,000 through 15,000 Gallons $5.05 per 1,000 gallons 11,000 through 15,000 Gallons $9.90 per 1,000 gallons

16,000 through 20,000 Gallons $7.75 per 1,000 gallons 16,000 through 20,000 Gallons $13.75 per 1,000 gallons

21,000 through 25,000 Gallons $8.00 per 1,000 gallons 21,000 through 25,000 Gallons $14.00 per 1,000 gallons

26,000 Gallons and Over $8.25 per 1,000 gallons 26,000 Gallons and Over $14.25 per 1,000 gallons

Quarterly Service Charge for Larger Meters:

1" Meter = 2 EDU'S $132.00 1" Meter = 2 EDU'S $102.00
1 1/2" Meter = 4 EDU's $264.00 1 1/2" Meter = 4 EDU's $204.00
2" Meter = 7 EDU's $462.00 2" Meter = 7 EDU's $357.00
3" Meter = 16 EDU's $1,056.00 3" Meter = 16 EDU's $816.00
4" Meter = 29 EDU's $1,914.00 4" Meter = 29 EDU's $1,479.00
6" Meter = 64 EDU's $4,224.00 6" Meter = 64 EDU's $3,264.00

The following is an example of an average customer bill based on 15,000 gallons of water being used:

Water Minimum Service Charge $66.00 Sewer Minimum Service Charge $51.00
15,000 gallons of Water Used $72.00 15,000 gallons of Sewer Used $141.00

Total Water Bill $138.00 Total Sewer Bill $192.00

$330.00

Public Fire Protection Fees NSF Check Charge $25.00
4 Inch Hydrant (paid by Perkasie Borough) $90.00 per year Shut On/Off Fee $30.00
6 Inch Hydrant (paid by Perkasie Borough) $175.00 per year Meter Testing Charge $50.00
Charge for Customers in Townships $16.80 per year and per unit Certification Fees $25.00

Certified Letter Fee $20.00
Private Fire Protection Fees
Individual Residential Sprinkler System $ 65.00 per year Unauthorized Removal of Meter Seals $50.00
4 Inch Sprinkler Service $200.00 per year Unauthorized Water Use Fine $250.00 plus service charges/water used
6 Inch Sprinkler Service $455.00 per year
8 Inch Sprinkler Service $810.00 per year Plan Review Fee   $400.00 per EDU or $1,600, whichever is greater

Public Water (Permit) Connection Fees $5,255.00 Public Sewer (Permit) Connection Fees $10,060.00
$300.00 $300.00
(covers the cost of meter, administration and inspection) (covers the cost of meter, administration and inspection)
$1,585.00 $4,155.00
(covers reimbursement for development of wells, wellhouses, tanks & treatment systems) (covers reimbursement for capacity at PWTA)
$3,370.00 $5,605.00
(covers reimbursement for cost of construction of lines, valves & other appurtenances) (covers reimbursement for cost of construction of lines, valves & other appurtenances)

2025 Water/Sewer Rates and Fees

IF YOUR PROPERTY HAS BOTH PUBLIC WATER AND SEWER YOUR QUARTERLY BILL WOULD BE:


